B
B 23
APPLICATIONS:
Loadcenters
Panelboards
Switchboards
Circuit Breakers
Metering Centers

3-pole
60308T
60608T
61033T
62033T
–
–
Catalog Number
 300V 600V
B 24
FAST ACTING/CLASS T FUSES
AMP-TRAP®
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
Ampere          Catalog Number  Ampere            Catalog Number  Ampere           Catalog Number
 Rating 300V 600V Rating 300V 600V Rating 300V 600V
1 A3T1 A6T1 60 A3T60 A6T60 300 A3T300 A6T300
3 A3T3 A6T3 70 A3T70 A6T70 350 A3T350 A6T350
6 A3T6 A6T6 80 A3T80 A6T80 400 A3T400 A6T400
10 A3T10 A6T10 90 A3T90 A6T90 450 A3T450 A6T450
15 A3T15 A6T15 100 A3T100 A6T100 500 A3T500 A6T500
20 A3T20 A6T20 110 A3T110 A6T110 600 A3T600 A6T600
25 A3T25 A6T25 125 A3T125 A6T125 700 A3T700 A6T700
30 A3T30 A6T30 150 A3T150 A6T150 800 A3T800 A6T800
35 A3T35 A6T35 175 A3T175 A6T175 1000 A3T1000
40 A3T40 A6T40 200 A3T200 A6T200 1200 A3T1200
45 A3T45 A6T45 225 A3T225 A6T225
50 A3T50 A6T50 250 A3T250 A6T250
AMPERE A B C D F G J
 RATING  In. mm In. mm In. mm In.  mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
A3T
1-30  .88 22.4 .41 10.3 - - - - - - - - - -